
Access to Department Access to Section Name Email
Academic Partnerships Associate Provost (Academic Partnerships) Tom Pearson t.pearson@imperial.ac.uk
Academic Partnerships Associate Provost (Academic Partnerships) Vicky Brightman v.brightman@imperial.ac.uk
Academic Services Continuing Professional Development (CPD) Betty Yue b.yue@imperial.ac.uk
Academic Services Digital Media Lab Daniel Mitelpunkt d.mitelpunkt@imperial.ac.uk
Academic Services Digital Media Lab Robyn Lowe r.lowe@imperial.ac.uk
Academic Services Interdisciplinary EdTech Lab (IETL) Helen McKenna h.mckenna@imperial.ac.uk
Academic Services Operational Improvement Leigh Sims l.sims@imperial.ac.uk
Academic Services Student Admissions Sue Otterwell s.otterwell@imperial.ac.uk
Academic Services Student Admissions Nasim Jensen n.jensen@imperial.ac.uk
Academic Services Student Admissions Ruth Newton ruth.newton@imperial.ac.uk
Academic Services Student Marketing Nasim Jensen n.jensen@imperial.ac.uk
Academic Services Student Marketing Ruth Newton ruth.newton@imperial.ac.uk
Academic Services Student Recruitment Nasim Jensen n.jensen@imperial.ac.uk
Academic Services Student Recruitment Ruth Newton ruth.newton@imperial.ac.uk
Academic Services Disability Advisory Service Linda Romain l.romain@imperial.ac.uk
Academic Services Counselling and Mental Health Claire Fox c.fox@imperial.ac.uk
Academic Services Student Services (ALL) Debra Ogden d.ogden@imperial.ac.uk
Academic Services Student Support (ALL) Hannah Bannister h.bannister@imperial.ac.uk
Advancement ALL sections Sharon Walker sharon.walker@imperial.ac.uk
Careers Service ALL sections Debra Ogden d.ogden@imperial.ac.uk
Careers Service ALL sections Hannah Bannister h.bannister@imperial.ac.uk
Careers Service ALL sections Jason Yarrow j.yarrow@imperial.ac.uk
Careers Service ALL sections Richard Carruthers r.carruthers@imperial.ac.uk
Central Secretariat ALL sections Rachel Knight rachel.knight@imperial.ac.uk
Central Secretariat Archives and Corporate Records Unit Anne Barrett a.barrett@imperial.ac.uk
Centre for Higher Education
Research and Scholarship

ALL sections Ruth Stannard r.stannard@imperial.ac.uk

Centre for Languages, Culture
and Communication

ALL sections Claire Stapley c.stapley@imperial.ac.uk

Headquarters & Academic Services Imperial Essentials access list

mailto:t.pearson@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:v.brightman@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:b.yue@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:d.mitelpunkt@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:r.lowe@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:h.mckenna@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:l.sims@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:s.otterwell@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:n.jensen@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:ruth.newton@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:n.jensen@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:ruth.newton@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:n.jensen@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:ruth.newton@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:l.romain@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:c.fox@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:d.ogden@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:h.bannister@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:sharon.walker@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:d.ogden@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:h.bannister@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:j.yarrow@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:r.carruthers@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:rachel.knight@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:a.barrett@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:r.stannard@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:c.stapley@imperial.ac.uk


Centre for Languages, Culture
and Communication

ALL sections Melanie Mullin melanie.mullin@imperial.ac.uk

Education Office Blyth Centre - Music Oliver Gooch o.gooch@imperial.ac.uk
Education Office Centre for Academic English Julie King julie.king@imperial.ac.uk
Enterprise ALL sections Ivona Ryan i.ryan@imperial.ac.uk
Graduate School ALL sections Laura Lane l.lane@imperial.ac.uk

Health and Safety Services ALL sections Ana Pedrero-Llamas
a.pedrero-
llamas@imperial.ac.uk

Human Resources Division ALL sections Amy Morton amy.morton@imperial.ac.uk
Human Resources Division Employee Relations Ann Kelly a.kelly@imperial.ac.uk
Human Resources Division Reward, Engagement and Policy Audrey Fraser audrey.fraser@imperial.ac.uk
International Relations Office ALL sections Michael McTernan m.mcternan@imperial.ac.uk
Library Services ALL sections Nasim Jensen n.jensen@imperial.ac.uk
Library Services ALL sections Nova Larch n.larch@imperial.ac.uk
Library Services ALL sections Ruth Newton ruth.newton@imperial.ac.uk
Occupational Health Service ALL sections Claire O'Brien c.obrien@imperial.ac.uk
Office of the President Public Affairs Amanda Wolthuizen a.wolthuizen
Office of the Provost Central Biomedical Services Rob Floyd r.floyd@imperial.ac.uk
Office of the Provost Associate Provost (Academic Partnerships) Tom Pearson t.pearson@imperial.ac.uk
Office of the Provost Associate Provost (Academic Partnerships) Vicky Brightman v.brightman@imperial.ac.uk
Outreach ALL sections Paul Lockwood p.lockwood@imperial.ac.uk
Outreach ALL sections James Tilley j.tilley@imperial.ac.uk
Registry ALL sections Sue Otterwell s.otterwell@imperial.ac.uk
Research Office ALL sections Debbie Crich d.crich@imperial.ac.uk
Risk Management ALL sections Paul Manning p.manning@imperial.ac.uk
Strategic Planning Division ALL sections Anna Shierson a.shierson@imperial.ac.uk
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